
CITY OF MERCER ISLAND 
COMMUNITY PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT 

SITE DEVELOPMENT INFORMATION 
Worksheet for single family residential development 

PROJECT INFORMATION 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

Large tree- trees with diameter of greater than or equal to 10 inches. 

This is a worksheet and is not a substitute for the Mercer Island Development Regulations. Please consult the 
Mercer Island City Code. The City may require additional information to be supplies to document compliance 
with regulations. 

LOT SLOPE 

LOT SLOPE CALCULATIONS 

Lot Slope* 
*Lot slope is the elevation difference divided by horizontal distance multiplied by 100.

Chris Haddad

2208-260-SUB1
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362570-0150
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206-256-0809

921

266
246
20
125'-3"
15.9 %

1/TS-3

✔

✔

✔



LOT COVERAGE 

Please note: Lot coverage is not the same as impervious surface calculations used for drainage review. 

Lot Slope Maximum Lot Coverage 
(House, driving surfaces, and 

accessory buildings) 

Required Landscaping Area 

ADJUSTMENTS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LOT COVERAGE CALCULATIONS 

■

13175
13175
4611.25
35

2625
917

235
no covered patios deck beyond roof edge



HARDSCAPE

HARDSCAPE CALCULATIONS 

3777
0
0
0

648
0

0
0
648
4425
4425 /13175 x 100 = 33.6

2/TS-3

13175
13175
186.25
10.4
1374

557
693
326
45
0
0

1621
1100

148
56
288
0
0



GROSS FLOOR AREA (GFA)

Allowed GFA

 

 

 

GFA Modifiers

*Floor plans shall identify rooms with a ceiling height of more than 12 feet and rooms with a ceiling height of
more than 16 feet.

GROSS FLOOR AREA CALCULATIONS

Building Area Existing Area Removed Area New/Addition Area Total 

Total Floor Area 

0

492
1013
1013/ 13175 = 7.7

3/TS-3

■

0 0 0 0
1931 -10 (nook) 456 2377
1804 0 0 1804
588 0 0 588
4323 -10 456 4769
0 0 0 0



TOTAL Building Area 
*Enter the actual room area

BUILDING HEIGHT

BUILDING HEIGHT CALCULATIONS 

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

-881 0 0 -881

508x.5=254 0 0 254

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0
3696 -10 0 3686

13175

5270
40
3686
28.0

5/TS-3

6/TS-3

TS-3
258'-10"
22'-4 1/2"
261.68'
East of prop line - see Site Survey

✔



Note: survey must attest to accuracy when proposed building height is within 2 feet of the allowable building 
height. Please see page 8 for more information on calculating Average Building Elevation (ABE)

BASEMENT FLOOR AREA CALCULATION 

Where the terms are defined as follows

Total Basement Area:
Wall Segment 
Coverage:
Wall Segment Length:

EXAMPLE OF BASEMENT FLOOR AREA CALCULATION

Step One

18'-3"
4/TS-3, A3.1,
TS-2



Step Two

Step Three 

 

Wall Segment Length x Coverage= Result

Totals 162’ NA 77%

Step Four 



 

CALCULATING AVERAGE BUILDING ELEVATION (ABE) 

 

NOTE: 
INCOMPLETE 

AVERAGE BUILDING 
ELEVATION 

INFORMATION 
COULD 

SUBSTANTIALLY 
DELAY THE 

PROCESSING OF 
YOUR APPLICATION 

AVERAGE BUILDING ELEVATION FORMULA: 

WHERE
 

AND  

MIDPOINT ELEVATION WALL SEGMENT LENGTH 
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

ABE CALCULATION: 
 

 
18023’ = 103.6’ Average Building Elevation (ABE) 

174’ 
NOTE:  This example is not to scale. Site plans submitted to the building department must be to scale. 



BEFORE SUBMITTING YOUR CONSTRUCTION DRAWINGS, CHECK TO SEE THAT YOU HAVE PROVIDED THE 
INFORMATION BELOW. 

CROSS-SECTION REPRESENTATION OF ABE 


